
RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

E1 E15

26 26 191 CORLETT Ian Triumph TT 500 P1 1 1 50

54 54 27 WILKINSON John AJS 340 P1 dns 2 20

20 29 42 WAIN David Triumph 500 P1 dns dns 0

29 81 0

110 10 0

10 2 54 URQUHART Lindsay T Anzani 1100 P2 1 1 50

78 78 10 MORSE David Velocette 250 P2 3 2 38

150 9 2 MORRIS David AJS 350 P2 5 3 34

9 55 9 MARTLEW Rodney Matchless G80 500 P2 4 4 34

2 1 110 DEXTER Ted Norton Manx 500 P2 2 dns 20

55 191 1 JAMES Dugal BMW 500 P2 dns 5 16

191 27 77 CARR Noel AJS 350 P2 dns dns 0

371 GRAHAM Ross Norton 500 P2 dns dns 0

0

0

55 HENDERSON Trevor Bultaco Sherpa 125 P3 1 1 50

123 TILDESLEY Cherryl Honda C92 125 P3 dns dns 0

0

0

20 MATTHEWS Ron Special 125 P4 1 dnf 25

0

0

29 MASON Dave Honda 125 P5 1 1 50

78 CARR Noel Honda 125 P5 2 3 38

81 GAZLEY David Honda 125 P5 dns 2 20

0

0

26 ANDERSEN David Yamaha TZ 125 Mod 1 1 50

150 DUGGAN Terry Honda 125 Mod 2 dns 20

0

0

0

0

P2

Modern 125cc

P5 125cc

P3 125cc

P4 125cc

Finishing Order

PERIOD 1 & 2 + up to 125cc Events 1 & 15

Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

P1



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

0

E2 E16 0

41 41 90 IMRIE John Bultaco 250 P3 2 1 45

107 107 84 JOLLY Keith Honda CB72 250 P3 1 2 45

150 150 123 TILDESLEY Cherryl Honda CB72 250 P3 3 3 36

8 77 69 JONES Mick MV Agusta 250 P3 dns dns 0

77 4 0

999 22 0

4 999 41 METCALF Richard AJS 7R 350 P3 1 1 50

22 11 107 INKSTER John Aermacchi 310 P3 2 2 40

11 90 150 GLOVER Ian Ducati 350 P3 3 3 36

44 44 77 VASSALLO Rick Honda CB77 350 P3 5 4 33

371 8 4 WHALLIN John DBS B31 350 P3 7 5 30

84 84 999 ROSS Peter AJS 7R 350 P3 6 7 29

104 371 22 WRIGHT Adrian Honda CB77 350 P3 8 6 28

90 104 8 TILDESLEY Tony Honda CB72 350 P3 4 10 28

123 138 11 DESYLLAS Con Norton Manx 350 P3 9 8 25

123 44 WAIN David BSA 350 P3 10 9 23

371 GRAHAM Ross AJS 7R 350 P3 11 11 20

104 DEXTER Ted Norton Manx 350 P3 12 12 18

138 HUNT Alan Velocette 350 P3 dns 13 8

6 SCHAFER Steven Velocette 350 P3 dns dns 0

31 MAGNAY Colin BSA 350 P3 dns dns 0

33 KELSEY John Honda CB77 350 P3 dns dns 0

96 ROWLEY Graham BSA 350 P3 dns dns 0

133 GREENEKLEE Fred JAP 350 P3 dns dns 0

189 MERLO Calvin AJS 350 P3 dns dns 0

0

0

0

0

41 METCALF Richard AJS 7R 350 P3 0

107 INKSTER John Aermacchi 310 P3 0

150 GLOVER Ian Ducati 350 P3 03rd

Events 2 & 16PERIOD 3 up to 350cc
250cc

350cc

THE JOHN KEOGH MEMORIAL TROPHY WINNERS:- 
1st
2nd



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

0

E3 E17 0

117 48 7 SEABROOK Scott Suzuki 250 P4 1 2 45

48 2 80 BAILEY Darrell Ducati 250 P4 dnf 1 25

29 29 0

2 10 0

10 117 32 KELSEY John Honda 350 P4 1 1 50

4 4 9 JONES Mick Honda 350 P4 2 2 40

112 112 0

116 72 0

72 96 10 PEARSON Martin Suzuki 500 P4 1 1 50

96 73 112 WALKER Paul Yamaha R5 400 P4 2 2 40

73 173 67 HOCKLEY Glen Kawasaki 500 P4 3 3 36

741 741 89 DAVIS John Honda CB 500 P4 dns 4 17

118 118 89 WAGLAND Graeme Honda CB 500 P4 4 dns 17

173 67 68 BROWN Mike Honda CB 500 P4 dns dns 0

67 32 101 McCAUSLAND Chris Suzuki 500 P4 dns dns 0

204 204 0

32 9 96 HUGHES Clive Kawasaki 750 P4 1 1 50

89 8 118 ASTBURY John Kawasaki H2 750 P4 2 2 40

8 123 123 HEHIR Graham BMW 900 P4 3 3 36

123 80 147 CREWDSON John BMW R75/5 750 P4 dns dns 0

9 7 0

7 89 0

72 HAINES Malcolm Yamaha LC 250 P5 1 1 50

204 RYAN Wally Yamaha LC 250 P5 2 2 40

8 TILDESLEY Tony Yamaha LC 250 P5 3 3 36

1 HUTCHESSON Hal Yamaha LC 250 P5 dns dns 0

0

0

4 MORRIS Terry Yamaha LC 350 P5 1 1 50

73 WARNES Steve Yamaha RD 400 P5 2 2 40

741 SINCLAIR David Yamaha TZ 350 P5 3 3 36

17 DAY Robert Yamaha LC 350 P5 dns dns 0

36 BLYTHE Bob Yamaha TZ 350 P5 dns dns 0

0

0

48 NEASON Mick Suzuki 1100 P5 2 1 45

117 GUNN Roger Suzuki 1000 P5 1 4 42

2 WOLFENDEN Rex Honda 1100 P5 4 2 37

29 MASON Dave Ducati 750 P5 3 3 36

173 DE CAUX Marcus Yamaha 750 P5 6 5 31

116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 P5 5 dnf 16

38 CRUTCHLEY Glenn Kawasaki 1000 P5 dns dns 0

999 ROSS Peter Suzuki 1100 P5 dns dns 0

0

0

0

P4 250cc
PERIOD 4 & 5 Events 3 & 17

P4 350cc

P4 over 500cc

P4 500cc

P5 250cc

P5 400cc

P5 over 500cc



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

0

E4 E18 0

93 41 41 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 3 1 43

127 18 93 JOLLY Bob Norton 500 P3 1 4 42

41 61 18 HINTON Peter Norton Manx 500 P3 5 2 36

32 93 61 CRADDOCK Russell Norton ES2 500 P3 6 3 33

29 32 29 TOOHEY Les BSA 500 P3 4 5 33

18 29 111 McCAUSLAND Chris Matchless 500 P3 7 6 29

61 54 73 POLLOCK Ron Matchless 500 P3 8 7 27

16 16 39 BRADFORD Colin Velocette 500 P3 9 8 25

111 111 2 GREGORY Peter Matchless 500 P3 10 9 23

137 9 21 BAILEY Alexander Arial VH 500 P3 11 10 21

133 133 127 TURNBULL Laurie Norton ES2 500 P3 2 dns 20

9 52 6 KENNEDY Greg Matchless G80 500 P3 dns dns 0

73 137 13 SUMMERTON Greg ESO/Norton 500 P3 dns dns 0

42 73 36 BLYTHE Bob BSA B33 500 P3 dns dns 0

39 39 37 LUCAS Ken Matchless G50 500 P3 dns dns 0

2 42 40 DEMPSEY Paul Triumph T100 500 P3 dns dns 0

21 2 66 FISHER Lance Velocette MSS 500 P3 dns dns 0

21 955 COOPER Hamish Norton 500 P3 dns dns 0

0

32 MAHER John Norton Manx 700 P3 1 1 50

16 PANAYI Michael Norton Manx 750 P3 2 3 38

9 BOARDMAN Rex Triumph 650 P3 5 4 33

133 GREENEKLEE Fred JAP 600 P3 4 5 33

137 LUCAS Ken Norvin 998 P3 3 7 32

42 DEMPSEY Paul Triumph 6T 650 P3 6 8 28

54 URQUHART Lindsay B Anzani 1100 P3 dns 2 20

52 WEATHERHEAD David Triton 750 P3 dns 6 15

3 BAKER Ron Triton T110 650 P3 dns dns 0

69 HOOPER Max Norton Domi 750 P3 dns dns 0

121 CRADDOCK Russell Triel 650 P3 dns dns 0

0

0

Events 4 & 18
500cc

Over 500cc

PERIOD 3 over 350cc



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

0

E5 E19 0

6 6 26 ANDERSEN David Yamaha TZ 250 Mod 1 1 50

61 61 93 JOLLY Bob KTM 525 Mod 2 2 40

1 1 18 MCDONALD Wayne Honda 400 Mod 5 3 34

52 52 2 WEBB Karen Honda 400 Mod 4 4 34

111 111 49 FIELDING Bill Suzuki RGV 250 Mod 3 7 32

26 72 30 KEY James Kawasaki 400 Mod 6 5 31

72 26 45 JEFFREE Tom Yamaha 540 Smon 7 8 27

32 32 4 MARTLEW Rodney Honda/Suz 600 Smon 8 9 25

93 87 555 CRADDOCK Russell KTM 620 Smot dns 6 15

7 93 84 JOLLY Keith Suzuki 500 Mod 9 dns 12

49 18 555 ANTON John KTM 620 Smot 10 dns 11

87 7 65 KINGSTON Tom Yamaha 550 Smon dns dns

2 2 0

18 30 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda CBR 600 Mod 1 1 50

30 555 52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 SS 2 2 40

76 46 111 SNOAD John Suzuki 600 Mod 3 3 36

59 49 32 MILLER Stephen Kawasaki 600 Mod 4 4 34

5 59 87 KERR Steve Triumph TT 600 Mod 5 5 32

45 76 59 MILLARD Barry Honda 600 Mod 6 6 30

31 45 5 RETALLICK Mike Honda 600 Mod 7 7 28

4 5 31 KENNA Rob Honda 600 Mod 8 8 26

3 3 150 BENNETT George Honda F4 600 Mod 9 9 24

84 31 174 DAVIS John Yamaha 600 Mod dns dns 0

150 4 0

555 150 0

6 McLAREN Graeme Yamaha R1 1000 Mod 1 1 50

1 HENRY Allan Ducati 998 Mod 2 2 40

72 MACARTNEY Neil Ducati 750 Mod 3 3 36

7 BAMFORD David Yamaha R1 1000 Mod 4 4 34

76 CARNEY Tim Yamaha 1000 Mod 5 6 31

3 HENRY Paul Suzuki 1000 Mod 6 7 29

46 SLATER Andrew Ducati 999 Mod dnf 5 16

0

0

600cc

Events 5 & 19MODERN
400cc + S/mon & S/mot

Over 600cc



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

Events 6 & 13 0

E6 E13 0

888 888 69 STOYEL Bill Honda CB 1000 P4SC 1 1 50

69 69 111 WAGLAND Graeme Honda 900 P4SC 2 2 40

111 64 220 MERLO Calvin Suzuki 550 P4SC dnf 3 18

64 111 21 CARTER Clive Honda 810 P4SC 3 dns 18

21 220 0

0

888 HORNER Barry Vincent 1300 P5SC 1 1 50

0

0

64 HOOPER Max Honda JDR 600 MSC 1 1 50

0

0

0

Events 7 & 14 0

E7 E14 0

10 10 376 ROWLEY Graham BSA 500 P2SC dns 1 25

43 43 0

80 0

42 10 DEXTER Ted Norton 750 P3SC 1 1 50

376 43 WAIN David Tri / Ariel 650 P3SC 2 2 40

80 FOX Laurie Norton 500 P3SC dns 3 18

42 WHALLIN John BSA 500 P3SC dns 4 17

0

0

P2 & 3 SIDECAR
P2

P3

P4

Modern

P4, 5 & MODERN SIDECAR

P5



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

E8 E21 0

32 32 32 MAHER John Norton Manx 700 P3 1 1 50

54 54 54 URQUHART Lindsay B Anzani 1100 P3 2 2 40

8 150 84 JOLLY Keith Suzuki 500 Mod 5 4 33

20 84 20 MATTHEWS Ron Honda H100 100 P5 4 5 33

84 20 150 BENNETT George Honda F4 600 Mod 7 3 32

4 133 133 GREENEKLEE Fred JAP 600 P3 8 6 28

150 90 90 IMRIE John Bultaco 250 P3 12 7 23

133 65 81 GAZLEY David Honda 125 P5 10 9 23

137 81 65 KINGSTON Tom Yamaha 550 Mod 14 8 20

81 39 39 BRADFORD Colin Velocette 500 P3 13 10 19

78 89 78 CARR Noel Honda 125 P5 11 12 19

90 78 8 TILDESLEY Tony Honda CB72 350 P3 3 dnf 18

39 21 4 WHALLIN John DBS B31 350 P3 6 dns 15

65 55 137 LUCAS Ken Norvin 998 P3 9 dns 12

7 191 21 BAILEY Alexander Arial VH 500 P3 18 13 11

2 27 55 HENDERSON Trevor Bultaco Sherpa 125 P3 17 14 11

55 89 DAVIS John Honda 500 P4 dns 11 10

21 191 CORLETT Ian Triumph TT 500 P1 19 15 8

191 7 SEABROOK Scott Suzuki 250 P4 15 dns 6

27 WILKINSON John AJS 340 P1 dns 16 5

2 MORRIS David AJS 350 P2 16 dnf 5

138 HUNT Alan Velocette 350 P3 dns dnf 0

1 HUTCHESSON Hal Yamaha LC 250 P5 dns dns 0

36 BLYTHE Bob BSA B33 500 P3 dns dns 0

36 BLYTHE Bob Yamaha TZ 350 P5 dns dns 0

37 LUCAS Ken Matchless G50 500 P3 dns dns 0

61 McDONOUGH Bob Norton ES2 500 P3 dns dns 0

66 FISHER Lance Velocette MSS 500 P3 dns dns 0

174 DAVIS John Yamaha 600 Mod dns dns 0

0

0

Event8 & 2160 YEARS & OVER



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

E9 E22 0

93 93 93 JOLLY Bob Norton 500 P3 1 1 50

112 30 112 WALKER Paul Yamaha R5 400 P4 2 3 38

741 112 30 KEY James Kawasaki 400 Mod 4 2 37

30 173 173 DE CAUX Marcus Yamaha 750 P5 5 4 33

173 18 741 SINCLAIR David Yamaha TZ 350 P5 3 6 33

18 741 18 MCDONALD Wayne Honda 400 Mod 6 5 31

41 107 107 INKSTER John Aermacchi 310 P3 8 7 27

107 32 5 RETALLICK Mike Honda 600 Mod 9 9 24

5 5 31 KENNA Rob Honda 600 Mod 11 11 20

89 555 555 ANTON John KTM 620 Mod 15 10 17

31 31 9 JONES Mick Honda 350 P4 12 13 17

9 42 41 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 7 dns 14

40 9 32 KELSEY John Honda 350 P4 dns 8 13

150 89 WAGLAND Graeme Honda CB 500 P4 10 dns 11

555 42 DEMPSEY Paul Triumph 6T 650 P3 dns 12 9

40 DEMPSEY Paul Triumph T100 500 P3 13 dns 8

150 DUGGAN Terry Honda 125 Mod 14 dns 7

3 BAKER Ron Triton T110 650 P3 dnf dns 0

127 TURNBULL Laurie Norton ES2 500 P3 dnf dns 0

65 KINGSTON Tom Yamaha 550 Mod dns dns 0

68 BROWN Mike Honda CB 500 P4 dns dns 0

69 HOOPER Max Norton Domi 750 P3 dns dns 0

96 ROWLEY Graham BSA 350 P3 dns dns 0

0

55 to 59 YEARS Events 9 & 22



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

E10 E23 0

26 26 26 ANDERSEN David Yamaha TZ 250 Mod 1 1 50

4 4 4 MORRIS Terry Yamaha LC 350 P5 2 2 40

2 2 2 WEBB Karen Honda 400 Mod 3 3 36

72 73 72 HAINES Malcolm Yamaha LC 250 P5 4 5 33

49 72 73 WARNES Steve Yamaha RD 400 P5 6 4 32

73 150 150 GLOVER Ian Ducati 350 P3 7 6 29

150 77 77 VASSALLO Rick Honda CB77 350 P3 9 7 26

204 204 204 RYAN Wally Yamaha LC 250 P5 8 8 26

77 22 22 WRIGHT Adrian Honda CB77 350 P3 10 9 23

22 999 999 ROSS Peter AJS 7R 350 P3 11 10 21

999 11 80 BAILEY Darrell Ducati 250 P4 12 12 18

80 80 44 WAIN David BSA 350 P3 13 13 16

44 44 49 FIELDING Bill Suzuki RGV 250 Mod 5 dns 16

10 371 10 MORSE David Velocette 250 P2 14 15 13

10 11 DESYLLAS Con Manx 350 P3 dns 11 10

123 371 GRAHAM Ross AJS 7R 350 P3 dnf 14 7

123 TILDESLEY Cherryl Honda CB72 250 P3 dnf 16 5

6 SCHAFER Steven Velocette 350 P3 dns dns 0

17 DAY Robert Yamaha LC 350 P5 dns dns 0

24 DEXTER Ted Norton Manx 350 P3 dns dns 0

31 MAGNAY Colin BSA 350 P3 dns dns 0

189 MERLO Calvin AJS 350 P3 dns dns 0

0

0

E11 E24 0

61 61 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda CBR 600 Mod 1 1 50

52 52 52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 SS 2 2 40

111 111 111 SNOAD John Suzuki 600 Mod 3 3 36

10 10 10 PEARSON Martin Suzuki 500 P4 4 4 34

32 87 87 KERR Steve Triumph TT 600 Mod 6 5 31

87 32 32 MILLER Stephen Kawasaki 600 Mod 5 6 31

18 59 59 MILLARD Barry Honda 600 Mod 10 7 25

101 45 101 McCAUSLAND Chris Suzuki 500 P4 8 10 24

29 4 45 JEFFREE Tom Yamaha 540 P5 11 8 23

59 101 67 HOCKLEY Glen Kawasaki 500 P4 12 11 19

45 67 73 POLLOCK Ron Matchless 500 P3 13 12 17

67 73 2 GREGORY Peter Matchless 500 P3 14 13 15

73 2 18 HINTON Peter Norton Manx 500 P3 7 dnf 14

2 1 1 JAMES Dugal BMW 500 P2 15 14 13

1 4 MARTLEW Rodney Honda/Suz 600 Smon dns 9 12

29 TOOHEY Les BSA 500 P3 9 dns 12

6 KENNEDY Greg Matchless G80 500 P3 dns dns 0

13 SUMMERTON Greg ESO/Norton 500 P3 dns dns 0

955 COOPER Hamish Norton 500 P3 dns dns 0

0

0

0

45 to 54 YEARS up to 400cc Events 10 & 23

45 to 54 YEARS - 401 to 600cc            Events 11 & 24



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

E12 E25 0

6 6 6 McLAREN Graeme Yamaha R1 1000 Mod 1 1 50

1 1 1 HENRY Allan Ducati 998 Mod 2 2 40

2 72 2 WOLFENDEN Rex Honda 1100 P5 3 4 35

48 2 72 MACARTNEY Neil Ducati 750 Mod 5 3 34

72 48 48 NEASON Mick Suzuki 1100 P5 4 5 33

29 117 116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 P5 7 7 28

116 116 96 HUGHES Clive Kawasaki 750 P4 8 9 25

96 7 7 BAMFORD David Yamaha R1 1000 Mod 10 8 24

46 96 61 CRADDOCK Russell Triel 650 P3 11 10 21

7 61 46 SLATER Andrew Ducati 999 Mod 9 13 20

61 16 118 ASTBURY John Kawasaki H2 750 P4 12 12 18

118 118 16 PANAYI Michael Norton Manx 750 P3 14 11 17

3 46 117 GUNN Roger Suzuki 1000 P5 dnf 6 15

16 3 3 HENRY Paul Suzuki 1000 Mod 13 14 15

76 76 29 MASON Dave Ducati 750 P5 6 dns 15

123 123 76 CARNEY Tim Yamaha 1000 Mod 15 15 12

52 9 123 HEHIR Graham BMW 900 P4 16 16 10

9 52 9 BOARDMAN Rex Triumph 650 P3 18 17 7

52 WEATHERHEAD David Triton 750 P3 17 18 7

38 CRUTCHLEY Glenn Kawasaki 1000 P5 dns dns 0

147 CREWDSON John BMW R75/5 750 P4 dns dns 0

999 ROSS Peter Suzuki 1100 P5 dns dns 0

0

0

E20 E26 0

69 43 69 STOYEL Bill Honda CB 1000 P4SC 1 5 41

42 64 43 WAIN David Tri / Ariel 650 P3SC 6 1 40

376 111 111 WAGLAND Graeme Honda 900 P4SC 5 3 34

888 888 888 HORNER Barry Vincent 1300 P5SC 4 4 34

111 69 64 HOOPER Max Honda JDR 600 MSC 9 2 32

43 10 376 ROWLEY Graham BSA 500 P2SC 3 8 31

21 21 10 DEXTER Ted Norton 750 P3SC 8 6 28

10 376 21 CARTER Clive Honda 810 P4SC 7 7 28

64 220 42 WHALLIN John BSA 500 P3SC 2 dns 20

220 MERLO Calvin Suzuki 550 P4SC dnf 9 12

0

0

0

45 to 54 YEARS - 601 to 1100cc             Events 12 & 25

COMBINED SIDECAR H/cap Events 20 & 26



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

E27 0

61 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda CBR 600 Mod 1 25

6 6 McLAREN Graeme Yamaha R1 1000 Mod 2 20

1 1 HENRY Allan Ducati 998 Mod 3 18

52 52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 SS 4 17

72 72 MACARTNEY Neil Ducati 750 Mod 5 16

111 111 SNOAD John Suzuki 600 Mod 6 15

87 87 KERR Steve Triumph TT 600 Mod 7 14

7 7 BAMFORD David Yamaha R1 1000 Mod 8 13

2 2 WEBB Karen Honda 400 Mod 9 12

32 32 MILLER Stephen Kawasaki 600 Mod 10 11

46 46 SLATER Andrew Ducati 999 Mod 11 10

3 3 HENRY Paul Suzuki 1000 Mod 12 9

59 59 MILLARD Barry Honda 600 Mod 13 8

49 49 FIELDING Bill Suzuki RGV 250 Mod 14 7

18 18 MCDONALD Wayne Honda 400 Mod 15 6

76 76 CARNEY Tim Yamaha 1000 Mod 16 5

5 5 RETALLICK Mike Honda 600 Mod 17 4

204 204 RYAN Wally Yamaha LC 250 P5 18 3

150 150 BENNETT George Honda F4 600 Mod 19 2

4 MARTLEW Rodney Honda/Suz 600 Smon dns 0

17 DAY Robert Yamaha LC 350 P5 dns 0

26 ANDERSEN David Yamaha TZ 250 Mod dns 0

30 KEY James Kawasaki 400 Mod dns 0

93 JOLLY Bob KTM 525 Mod dns 0

555 ANTON John KTM 620 Mod dns 0

0

0

Event 27THE 45 PLUS CUP



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

E28 0

117 117 GUNN Roger Suzuki 1000 P5 1 25

29 29 MASON Dave Ducati 750 P5 2 20

116 116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 P5 3 18

72 72 HAINES Malcolm Yamaha LC 250 P5 4 17

96 96 HUGHES Clive Kawasaki 750 P4 5 16

73 73 WARNES Steve Yamaha RD 400 P5 6 15

4 4 MORRIS Terry Yamaha LC 350 P5 7 14

118 118 ASTBURY John Kawasaki H2 750 P4 8 13

45 45 JEFFREE Tom Yamaha 540 P5 9 12

67 67 HOCKLEY Glen Kawasaki 500 P4 10 11

741 741 SINCLAIR David Yamaha TZ 350 P5 11 10

31 31 KENNA Rob Honda 600 Mod 12 9

123 123 HEHIR Graham BMW 900 P4 13 8

89 89 DAVIS John Honda 500 P4 14 7

1 HUTCHESSON Hal Yamaha LC 250 P5 dns 0

2 WOLFENDEN Rex Honda 1100 P5 dns 0

10 PEARSON Martin Suzuki 500 P4 dns 0

38 CRUTCHLEY Glenn Kawasaki 1000 P5 dns 0

48 NEASON Mick Suzuki 1100 P5 dns 0

77 VASSALLO Rick Honda CB77 350 P3 dns 0

78 CARR Noel Honda 125 P5 dns 0

101 McCAUSLAND Chris Suzuki 500 P4 dns 0

147 CREWDSON John BMW R75/5 750 P4 dns 0

150 DUGGAN Terry Honda 125 Mod dns 0

173 DE CAUX Marcus Yamaha 750 P5 dns 7

174 DAVIS John Yamaha 600 Mod dns 0

999 ROSS Peter Suzuki 1100 P5 dns 0

0

0

THE 75 PLUS CUP Event 28



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

E29 0

112 112 WALKER Paul Yamaha R5 400 P4 1 25

16 16 PANAYI Michael Norton Manx 750 P3 2 20

61 61 CRADDOCK Russell Triton 650 P3 3 18

107 107 INKSTER John Aermacchi 310 P3 4 17

22 22 WRIGHT Adrian Honda CB77 350 P3 5 16

32 32 KELSEY John Honda 350 P4 6 15

150 150 GLOVER Ian Ducati 350 P3 7 14

80 80 BAILEY Darrell Ducati 250 P4 8 13

9 9 JONES Mick Honda 350 P4 9 12

81 81 GAZLEY David Honda 125 P5 10 11

999 999 ROSS Peter AJS 7R 350 P3 11 10

123 123 TILDESLEY Cherryl Honda CB72 250 P3 12 9

7 7 SEABROOK Scott Suzuki 250 P4 13 8

8 TILDESLEY Tony Yamaha LC 250 P5 dnf 0

65 KINGSTON Tom Yamaha 550 Mod dnf 0

2 GREGORY Peter Matchless 500 P3 dns 0

6 KENNEDY Greg Matchless G80 500 P3 dns 0

13 SUMMERTON Greg ESO/Norton 500 P3 dns 0

18 HINTON Peter Norton Manx 500 P3 dns 0

24 DEXTER Ted Norton Manx 350 P3 dns 0

31 MAGNAY Colin BSA 350 P3 dns 0

36 BLYTHE Bob Yamaha TZ 350 P5 dns 0

44 WAIN David BSA 350 P3 dns 0

65 KINGSTON Tom Yamaha 550 Mod dns 0

68 BROWN Mike Honda CB 500 P4 dns 0

69 HOOPER Max Norton Domi 750 P3 dns 0

84 JOLLY Keith Suzuki 500 Mod dns 0

89 WAGLAND Graeme Honda CB 500 P4 dns 0

111 McCAUSLAND Chris Matchless 500 P3 dns 0

189 MERLO Calvin AJS 350 P3 dns 0

955 COOPER Hamish Norton 500 P3 dns 0

0

0

THE 90 PLUS CUP Event 29



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

E30 0

93 93 JOLLY Bob Norton 500 P3 1 25

29 29 TOOHEY Les BSA 500 P3 2 20

41 41 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 3 18

20 20 MATTHEWS Ron Special 125 P4 4 17

32 32 MAHER John Norton Manx 700 P3 5 16

9 9 BOARDMAN Rex Triumph 650 P3 6 15

52 52 WEATHERHEAD David Triton 750 P3 7 14

40 40 DEMPSEY Paul Triumph T100 500 P3 8 13

73 73 POLLOCK Ron Matchless 500 P3 9 12

8 TILDESLEY Tony Honda CB72 350 P3 dnf 0

55 HENDERSON Trevor Bultaco Sherpa 125 P3 dnf 0

3 BAKER Ron Triton T110 650 P3 dns 0

6 SCHAFER Steven Velocette 350 P3 dns 0

11 DESYLLAS Con Norton Manx 350 P3 dns 0

33 KELSEY John Honda CB77 350 P3 dns 0

36 BLYTHE Bob BSA B33 500 P3 dns 0

42 DEMPSEY Paul Triumph 6T 650 P3 dns 0

69 JONES Mick MV Agusta 250 P3 dns 0

90 IMRIE John Bultaco 250 P3 dns 0

96 ROWLEY Graham BSA 350 P3 dns 0

127 TURNBULL Laurie Norton ES2 500 P3 dns 0

371 GRAHAM Ross AJS 7R 350 P3 dns 0

0

0

0

THE 100 PLUS CUP Event 30



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 13th & 14th May 06

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Finishing Order Placing
INTERCLUB MEETING

E31 0

54 54 URQUHART Lindsay T Anzani 1100 P2 1 25

110 110 DEXTER Ted Norton Manx 500 P2 2 20

10 10 MORSE David Velocette 250 P2 3 18

84 84 JOLLY Keith Honda CB72 250 P3 4 17

39 39 BRADFORD Colin Velocette 500 P3 5 16

138 138 HUNT Alan Velocette 350 P3 6 15

21 21 BAILEY Alexander Arial VH 500 P3 7 14

191 191 CORLETT Ian Triumph TT 500 P1 8 13

27 WILKINSON John AJS 340 P1 dnf 0

1 JAMES Dugal BMW 500 P2 dns 0

2 MORRIS David AJS 350 P2 dns 0

4 WHALLIN John DBS B31 350 P3 dns 0

9 MARTLEW Rodney Matchless G80 500 P2 dns 0

37 LUCAS Ken Matchless G50 500 P3 dns 0

42 WAIN David Triumph 500 P1 dns 0

61 McDONOUGH Bob Norton ES2 500 P3 dns 0

66 FISHER Lance Velocette MSS 500 P3 dns 0

77 CARR Noel AJS 350 P2 dns 0

133 GREENEKLEE Fred JAP 600 P3 dns 0

137 LUCAS Ken Norvin 998 P3 dns 0

371 GRAHAM Ross Norton 500 P2 dns 0

0

0

0

E32 0

64 64 HOOPER Max Honda JDR 600 MSC 1 25

888 888 HORNER Barry Vincent 1300 P5SC 2 20

111 111 WAGLAND Graeme Honda 900 P4SC 3 18

43 43 WAIN David Tri / Ariel 650 P3SC 4 17

10 10 DEXTER Ted Norton 750 P3SC 5 16

21 CARTER Clive Honda 810 P4SC dns 0

42 WHALLIN John BSA 500 P3SC dns 0

69 STOYEL Bill Honda CB 1000 P4SC dns 0

220 MERLO Calvin Suzuki 550 P4SC dns 0

376 ROWLEY Graham BSA 500 P2SC dns 0

0

0

0
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